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Y Montrose Youths 2016 vs Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016
on

Saturday 12 March 2016
at

Y Montrose Youths 2016 won by 7 wickets

scored by Abdur Rahmaan

Team Y Montrose Youths 2016
Score 54 for 1
Overs 6.4

Players Abdul Aziz Mohammed
Nafees Khan ( Montrose Yths)
Saeed Hassan
Adam Mohammed (y montrose)
Qaasim Mohammed
Yusha Ala-Ud-din
Sajid Abdul Qadir
Saddiq Abdul Qadir
Akeel Mohammed (Montrose Yths)

Team Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016
Score 53 for 4
Overs 8.0

Players Eli Mohammed
Reeza Babwah
Areeb Mohammed
Rishard Mohammed (Preysal Yths)
Sanjeev Siew
Kadir Siew
Dawud Mohammed
Bashir Ramnath
Deonarine Siew (Preysal Over 40)
Nicholas Alex Ali
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Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 Sat 12-Mar-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Eli Mohammed
32. W

b Nafees Khan ( Montrose 
Yths)

5 4 4 2 1 1 50%125.0

2 Reeza Babwah
. 13222. 1 . W

c Saeed Hassan  b Nafees 
Khan ( Montrose Yths)

11 10 3 4 2 3 1 60% 110.0

3 Areeb Mohammed
11-

run out (Nafees Khan 
( Montrose Yths))

2 2 1 2 100%100.0

4 Rishard Mohammed 
(Preysal Yths)

. 2 . . . .
retired (not out) 2 6 4 5 1 17% 33.3

5 Sanjeev Siew
. . 2 . . . . W

c Nafees Khan ( Montrose 
Yths)  b Saeed Hassan

2 8 11 7 1 12% 25.0

6 Kadir Siew
1 . . 1

not out 2 4 2 2 2 50% 50.0

7 Dawud Mohammed

8 Bashir Ramnath

9 Deonarine Siew 
(Preysal Over 40)

10 Nicholas Alex Ali

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 29  (29wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 53 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

20

Reeza Babwah

2.2

20

2

24

Eli Mohammed

2.5

4

3

29

Areeb 
Mohammed

3.2

5

4

53

Sanjeev Siew

7.6

18

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6

4 1 10 4 10.00Qaasim 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Saddiq Abdul 

Qadir
R

W
WD
NB

1
2
3 1 4 2 3 4.00Nafees Khan 

( Montrose 
Yths) R

W
WD
NB

1

6 1 7 6 7.00Yusha Ala-
Ud-din

R
W

WD
NB

2

2 1 4 2 4.00Abdul Aziz 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

2

8 1 10 8 10.00Sajid Abdul 
Qadir

R
W

WD
NB

1

6 1 7 6 7.00Adam 
Mohammed 

(y montrose) R
W

WD
NB

1
1 1 1 1 1.00Saeed 

Hassan
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Y Montrose Youths 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 Sat 12-Mar-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Abdul Aziz 
Mohammed

. 2 . . 2 . 1 1121 .
not out 10 12 14 5 4 3 58% 83.3

2 Nafees Khan 
( Montrose Yths)

122. 1W
c Eli Mohammed  b Sanjeev 
Siew

6 6 5 2 2 2 67%100.0

3 Saeed Hassan
22. 1221 . 221 . 221

not out 20 15 8 3 4 8 80%133.3

4 Adam Mohammed (y 
montrose)

5 Qaasim Mohammed

6 Yusha Ala-Ud-din

7 Sajid Abdul Qadir

8 Saddiq Abdul Qadir

9 Akeel Mohammed 
(Montrose Yths)

10

11

6.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (18wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 54 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

24

Nafees Khan 
( Montrose 

Yths)
3.1

24

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

6 1 8 6 8.00Areeb 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

4

4 1 8 4 8.00Eli 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

6

2 1 8 2 8.00Bashir 
Ramnath

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Sanjeev Siew

R
W

WD
NB

8

2 1 10 2 10.00Reeza 
Babwah

R
W

WD
NB

5

4 1 9 4 9.00Deonarine 
Siew (Preysal 

Over 40) R
W

WD
NB

5
0.4 5 7.50Kadir Siew
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Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Qaasim Mohammed3 2wd . 1 2wd 2 

2 20 0 Saddiq Abdul Qadir 3 2 2 2 . 1 

3 24 2 Nafees Khan . W 3wd 1 . W 

4 31 3 Yusha Ala-Ud-din 1 2wd 2wd W . 2wd 

5 35 3 Abdul Aziz 2wd 2 . . . . 

6 45 3 Sajid Abdul Qadir 2wd 2wd . 2wd 2wd 2 

7 52 3 Adam Mohammed 1 2wd 2wd . 2wd . 

8 53 4 Saeed Hassan . . 1 . . W 

Y Montrose Youths 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Areeb Mohammed 4wd . 2 . 2wd . 

2 16 0 Eli Mohammed 1 2 2wd . 2wd 1 

3 24 0 Bashir Ramnath 1 2 2 2wd . 1 

4 30 1 Sanjeev Siew W 2 2 . 1 1 

5 40 1 Reeza Babwah 2 2wd 1 2 2 1 

6 49 1 Deonarine Siew . 2 2 1 4wd . 

7 54 1 Kadir Siew . 2 2 1  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Saeed Hassan Y Montrose Youths 2016 20 15 8 133.3 80.0% 1

2 Reeza Babwah Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 11 10 3 110.0 60.0%

3 Abdul Aziz Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2016 10 12 14 83.3 41.7% 1

4 Nafees Khan ( Montrose Yths)Y Montrose Youths 2016 6 6 5 100.0 66.7%

5 Eli Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 5 4 4 125.0 25.0%

6 Areeb Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 2 2 1 100.0 100.0%

7 Kadir Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 2 4 2 50.0 50.0% 1

8 Rishard Mohammed (Preysal Yths)Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 2 6 4 33.3 16.7% 1

9 Sanjeev Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 2 8 11 25.0 12.5%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Nafees Khan ( Montrose Yths)Y Montrose Youths 2016 2 4 1.0 6 3 4.00 2.00 3.00

2 Saeed Hassan Y Montrose Youths 2016 1 1 1.0 6 1.00 1.00 6.00

3 Sanjeev Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

4 Adam Mohammed (y montrose)Y Montrose Youths 2016 7 1.0 6 6 7.00

5 Yusha Ala-Ud-din Y Montrose Youths 2016 7 1.0 6 6 7.00

6 Abdul Aziz Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2016 4 1.0 6 2 4.00

7 Sajid Abdul Qadir Y Montrose Youths 2016 10 1.0 6 8 10.00

8 Areeb Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 8 1.0 6 6 8.00

9 Eli Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 8 1.0 6 4 8.00

10 Deonarine Siew (Preysal Over 40)Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 9 1.0 6 4 9.00

11 Kadir Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 5 0.4 4 7.50

12 Qaasim Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2016 10 1.0 6 4 10.00

13 Bashir Ramnath Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 8 1.0 6 2 8.00

14 Reeza Babwah Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 10 1.0 6 2 10.00

15 Saddiq Abdul Qadir Y Montrose Youths 2016 10 1.0 6 10.00


